LAST
Armstrong, DO
Bass, MD
Brock, MD
Camacho, MD
Crane, MD
Dar, MD

Dent, DO
Evans, MD
Gigliotti, MD
Holubec, DO
Lamb, MD
Lin, MD
Rahbar, MD
Ranganathan, MD
Reiter, DO
Singh, MD
Slavin, MD
Strader, MD
Syed, MD
Thomas, MD
Walters, MD
Wilson, MD

Interim Approval Panelists

Kitziger, MD
Whaley, MD

FIRST
Michael
Barry
Gary
Luis
Charles
Urfan
David
John
Osvaldo
Jerry
Scott
Ellen
Mehran
Govindaraj
Dennis
Vivek
Dennis
James
Ghyasuddin
Abraham
Nathan
Selma

Kurt
Andrew

EXPERT PHYSICIAN PANEL MEMBERS FOR BOARD APPROVAL

LIC #
H4136
D6573
H0211
L2829
D1594
J5738
L9171
EG774
M3561
H0458
K0885
M0151
L3791
M2451
HO0752
L5135
J5482
L1760
L3493
J1578
L7595
H7850

H1124
L5613

CITY

Austin
Houston
Houston
Houston
Dallas

San Antonio
Houston
San Antonio
Austin

Allen

Tyler

San Antonio
Houston
Galveston
El Paso
San Antonio
Weslaco
San Antonio
Houston
Houston
Dallas
Lubbock

Dallas
San Antonio
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SPECIALTY

Family Medicine/General Surgery
Pain Management

Orthopedic Surgery
Hematology/Oncology

Pain Management

Pain Management/Anesthesiology
Pain Management

Orthopedic Surgery
Cardiology/Interventional Cardiology
Pain Management/Anesthesiology
Pain Management

Pain Management

Pain Management/Anesthesiology
Pain Management/Anesthesiology
Ophthalmology

Psychiatry

Pain Management/Anesthesiology
Cardiovascular Diseases

Pain Management/Anesthesiology
Pain Management/Anesthesiology
Pain Management

Pain Management/Anesthesiology

Orthopedic Surgery
Orthopedic Surgery

RECOMMENDED BY

Staff

Recruitment Letter
Recruitment Letter
Staff

Recruitment Letter
Recruitment Letter
Recruitment Letter
Dr. Moore

Staff

Recruitment Letter
Recruitment Letter
Recruitment Letter
Recruitment Letter
Recruitment Letter
Staff

Dr. Moore
Recruitment Letter
Recruitment Letter
Recruitment Letter
Recruitment Letter
Recruitment Letter
Recruitment Letter

Recruitment Letter
Recruitment Letter



