EXPERT PHYSICIAN PANEL MEMBERS FOR BOARD APPROVAL April 2010

LAST Armstrong, DO Bass, MD Brock, MD Camacho, MD Crane, MD Dar, MD Dar, MD Dent, DO Evans, MD Gigliotti, MD Holubec, DO Lamb, MD Lin, MD Rahbar, MD Ranganathan, MD Reiter, DO Singh, MD Slavin, MD Strader, MD Syed, MD	FIRST Michael Barry Gary Luis Charles Urfan David John Osvaldo Jerry Scott Ellen Mehran Govindaraj Dennis Vivek Dennis James Ghyasuddin	LIC # H4136 D6573 H0211 L2829 D1594 J5738 L9171 E6774 M3561 H0458 K0885 M0151 L3791 M2451 H0752 L5135 J5482 L1760 L3493	CITY Austin Houston Houston Dallas San Antonio Houston San Antonio Austin Allen Tyler San Antonio Houston Galveston El Paso San Antonio Weslaco San Antonio Houston	SPECIALTY Family Medicine/General Surgery Pain Management Orthopedic Surgery Hematology/Oncology Pain Management Pain Management/Anesthesiology Pain Management/Anesthesiology Pain Management/Anesthesiology Pain Management Pain Management Pain Management/Anesthesiology Pain Management/Anesthesiology Ophthalmology Psychiatry Pain Management/Anesthesiology Cardiovascular Diseases Pain Management/Anesthesiology	RECOMMENDED BY Staff Recruitment Letter Recruitment Letter Staff Recruitment Letter Recruitment Letter Recruitment Letter Dr. Moore Staff Recruitment Letter Recruitment Letter Recruitment Letter Recruitment Letter Staff Dr. Moore Recruitment Letter Recruitment Letter Recruitment Letter Recruitment Letter Recruitment Letter
Strader, MD	James	L1760	San Antonio	Cardiovascular Diseases	Recruitment Letter
	Seima	17050	LUDDOCK	r an manayement/hiestnestology	

Inte	erim	Approval	Panelists	
1 1 1				

Kitziger,	MD
Whaley,	MD

H1124 L5613

Kurt

Andrew

Dallas San Antonio Orthopedic Surgery Orthopedic Surgery

Recruitment Letter Recruitment Letter